(Fixtures and personl property which are necessary for the day to
day operation of the property described in Exhibit "A" hereto as
a rental project and any replacements,

EXHIBIT "B"

LIST OF CHATTEL

to the following:)

QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

including but not limited

STOCK NUMBER %

voL 1657 w866 |

213

213
213
213
213

213

-l pars (HEEBERGRMIEAZ T s T e

Sears' Refrigerators, 14.0 cu. ft,.
frostless

Sears' Range Hoods, ventless
Sears' 30" Ranges, standard ovens
Sears' Ranges Cords

Sears' Disposals

Sears' Dishwashers

Drapes in 213 apartments

Wall-to-wall Carpeting in 213 apartments

RECORDET APR 1 8 1984 af //. 53 A /M.

19

62418

53388
62228
5244
6648

70108

R NP,

£y 4+
31‘.”; ¢




