001

EXHIBIT "B"

LIST OF CHATTEL

(Fixtures and personl property which are necessary for the day to day operation of the property described in Exhibit "A" hereto as a rental project and any replacements, including but not limited to the following:)

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	STOCK NUMBER
213	Sears' Refrigerators, 14.0 cu. ft. frostless	62418
213	Sears' Range Hoods, ventless	53388
213	Sears' 30" Ranges, standard ovens	62228
213	Sears' Ranges Cords	5244
213	Sears' Disposals	6648
213	Sears' Dishwashers	70108
	Drapes in 213 apartments	
	Wall-to-wall Carpeting in 213 apartment	cs .

32479

RECORDER APR 1 8 1984 at 11.53 A.M.